Fibre Optical Breakout Cable, HFFR or PUR Sheath
2.0mm Subunits
Max 48F
OFC-14X004-BTA to OFC-14X048-BTA & OFC-13X004-BTA to OFC-13X048-BTA
B3 International
info@b3cable.com – www.b3cable.com
Datasheets are subject to change without notice
Page 1 of 5

IEC 60332-3-22 Cat A IEC 61034-1 & 2
IEC 60754-1 & 2  RoHS directives
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
OFC-149004-BTA Breakout Tight Buffered Cable 4 - fibre G652D HFFR
OFC-149006-BTA Breakout Tight Buffered Cable 6 - fibre G652D HFFR
OFC-149008-BTA Breakout Tight Buffered Cable 8 - fibre G652D HFFR
OFC-149012-BTA Breakout Tight Buffered Cable 12 - fibre G652D HFFR
OFC-149016-BTA Breakout Tight Buffered Cable 16 - fibre G652D HFFR
OFC-149024-BTA Breakout Tight Buffered Cable 24 - fibre G652D HFFR
OFC-149048-BTA Breakout Tight Buffered Cable 48 - fibre G652D HFFR
OFC-147004-BTA Breakout Tight Buffered Cable 4 - fibre G657A1 HFFR
OFC-147006-BTA Breakout Tight Buffered Cable 6 - fibre G657A1 HFFR
OFC-147008-BTA Breakout Tight Buffered Cable 8 - fibre G657A1 HFFR
OFC-147012-BTA Breakout Tight Buffered Cable 12 - fibre G657A1 HFFR
OFC-147016-BTA Breakout Tight Buffered Cable 16 - fibre G657A1 HFFR
OFC-147024-BTA Breakout Tight Buffered Cable 24 - fibre G657A1 HFFR
OFC-147048-BTA Breakout Tight Buffered Cable 48 - fibre G657A1 HFFR
OFC-141004-BTA Breakout Tight Buffered Cable 4 - fibre  HFFR OM1 62.5/125
OFC-141006-BTA Breakout Tight Buffered Cable 6 - fibre  HFFR OM1 62.5/125
OFC-141008-BTA Breakout Tight Buffered Cable 8 - fibre  HFFR OM1 62.5/125
OFC-141012-BTA Breakout Tight Buffered Cable 12 - fibre  HFFR OM1 62.5/125
OFC-141016-BTA Breakout Tight Buffered Cable 16 - fibre  HFFR OM1 62.5/125
OFC-141024-BTA Breakout Tight Buffered Cable 24 - fibre  HFFR OM1 62.5/125
OFC-141048-BTA Breakout Tight Buffered Cable 48 - fibre HFFR OM1 62.5/125
OFC-142004-BTA Breakout Tight Buffered Cable 4 - fibre  HFFR OM2 50/125
OFC-142006-BTA Breakout Tight Buffered Cable 6 - fibre  HFFR OM2 50/125
OFC-142008-BTA Breakout Tight Buffered Cable 8 - fibre  HFFR OM2 50/125
OFC-142012-BTA Breakout Tight Buffered Cable 12 - fibre  HFFR OM2 50/125
OFC-142016-BTA Breakout Tight Buffered Cable 16 - fibre  HFFR OM2 50/125
OFC-142024-BTA Breakout Tight Buffered Cable 24 - fibre  HFFR OM2 50/125
OFC-142048-BTA Breakout Tight Buffered Cable 48 - fibre HFFR OM2 50/125
Fibre Optical Breakout Cable, HFFR or PUR Sheath
2.0mm Subunits
Max 48F
OFC-14X004-BTA to OFC-14X048-BTA & OFC-13X004-BTA to OFC-13X048-BTA
B3 International
info@b3cable.com – www.b3cable.com
Datasheets are subject to change without notice
Page 4 of 5
Rev: 1.0
Date: 29/01/2015
OFC-143004-BTA Breakout Tight Buffered Cable 4 - fibre  HFFR OM3 50/125
OFC-143006-BTA Breakout Tight Buffered Cable 6 - fibre  HFFR OM3 50/125
OFC-143008-BTA Breakout Tight Buffered Cable 8 - fibre  HFFR OM3 50/125
OFC-143012-BTA Breakout Tight Buffered Cable 12 - fibre  HFFR OM3 50/125
OFC-143016-BTA Breakout Tight Buffered Cable 16 - fibre  HFFR OM3 50/125
OFC-143024-BTA Breakout Tight Buffered Cable 24 - fibre  HFFR OM3 50/125
OFC-143048-BTA Breakout Tight Buffered Cable 48 - fibre HFFR OM3 50/125
OFC-144004-BTA Breakout Tight Buffered Cable 4 - fibre  HFFR OM4 50/125
OFC-144006-BTA Breakout Tight Buffered Cable 6 - fibre  HFFR OM4 50/125